1.0.1 Edition 06/22/2012
All information is subject to change without notice.
ARS-1000
Intel® Atom™ D525 Fanless and Compact
Embedded Controller
USER
Manual
USER

v
Packing List
Order Information
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
ARS-1000 Fanless Embedded Controller,
2 LAN, Isolated GPIO (8DI/8DO), 4 COM, 5 USB, Mini PCIe, PCI-104,
One YCB-D15D9 included
ARS-1100 Fanless Embedded Controller,
2 LAN, Isolated GPIO (8DI/8DO), 4 COM, 5 USB, Mini PCIe, 1394a, PC/104+,
One YCB-D15D9 included
ARS-1200 Fanless Embedded controller,
2 LANs, Isolated GPIO (8DI/8DO), 4 COMs, 5 USBs, Mini PCIe, 1394a, CAN, PC/104+,
One YCB-D15D9 included
ARS-1500 Fanless Embedded controller,
2 LANs, Isolated GPIO (8DI/8DO), 8 COMs, 5 USBs, Mini PCIe, PC/104+,
4  YCB-D15D9 included
ARS-1600 Fanless Embedded controller,
2 LANs, Isolated GPIO (8DI/8DO), 8 COMs, 5 USBs, Mini PCIe, PC/104+,
4 YCB-D15D9 included
Part Number Description
VMX-200-4 4-CH, D1, Real-time, Mini-PCI Express, 120 fps, Video Capture Card, include

CE iv
Packing List v
Order Information v
Optional Accessories v
General Introduction 1
1.1 Overview 1
1.2 Product Specification 2
1.2.1 Specification of Vecow ARS-1000 2
1.2.2 Specification of Vecow ARS-1100 3
1.2.3 Specification of Vecow ARS-1200 4
1.2.4 Specification of Vecow ARS-1500 5
1.2.5 Specification of Vecow ARS-1600 6
1.2.6 Specification of Optional Video Capture Card-VMX-200-4 7
1.2.7 Specification of Optional Video Capture Card-VMX-200-8 8
1.3 Mechanical Dimension 9
Hardware Installation 14